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PASS & SEYMOUR

All devices listed on this page conform to NEMA WD-1 and WD-6.

Features
•  Glass-filled polycarbonate, impact- and 

corrosion-resistant.
• Stainless steel hardware.

• Molded-in flat surface label area.
•  OSHA lock-out/tag-out provision molded-in.
• Accepts competitor inlets and outlets.

CATALOG NUMBER

RATING

DESCRIPTION
NEMA 
CONFIG. NO.

3rd PARTY 
COMPLIANCE

UL498
FSUL

WC596A. V.

FLANGED INLETS & OUTLETS – BLACK

 5278SSBK 15 125 Inlet, Black 5-15P • •

5279SSBK 15 125 Outlet, Black 5-15R • •

5279SS

2.0"

.156"

2.562"

1.374"

1.660"
.143"

WPG1

4.57"

3.25"

.19" (4 HOLES)

2.85"
1.88"

3.57"

NEMA
6-15P

NEMA
6-15R

NEMA
6-20R

NEMA
6-20P

NEMA
5-15P

NEMA
5-15R

NEMA
5-20P

NEMA
5-20R

IP20 
SuitabilitySTRAIGHT BLADE PLUGS & CONNECTORS

Flanged Inlets & Outlets 2 Pole, 3 Wire Grounding 15 & 20A, 125 & 250V

Features
•  All thermoplastic construction, provides excellent 

impact and chemical resistance.
• Available in Gray or Black. 

•  NEMA configuration molded on flange, easy field 
identification.

CATALOG NUMBER

RATING

DESCRIPTION
NEMA 
CONFIG. NO.

3rd PARTY 
COMPLIANCE

UL498
FSUL

A. V. WC596
FLANGED INLETS & OUTLETS – GRAY

5278SS 15 125 Inlet, Gray 5-15P • •

5279SS 15 125 Outlet, Gray 5-15R • •

5378SS 20 125 Inlet, Gray 5-20P • •

5379SS 20 125 Outlet, Gray 5-20R • •

5678SS 15 250 Inlet, Gray 6-15P • •

5679SS 15 250 Outlet, Gray 6-15R • •

5478SS 20 250 Inlet, Gray 6-20P • •

5479SS 20 250 Outlet, Gray 6-20R • •

CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION

WEATHERPROOF COVER FOR FLANGED DEVICES 

WPG1 Weatherproof Cover for Flanged Inlets and Outlets

For further information consult the Weatherproof Section O.

5278SS

2.0"

.156"

2.562"

1.725"

1.655"




